
FESTIVAL CALENDAR
¡VIVA! 2017 
 Fri 31 Mar 19:15 Film  Cien años de perdón (15) + Q&A 

  20:15 Theatre  Republica (World Premiere) 

  21:30 Fiesta Opening night party featuring Rural Zombies 

Sat 1 Apr 13:30  Film Alba (12A) 

  16:30 Event TALK/ Our Sentiments Exactly: Transition in Spain and Spanish Cinema 

  18:20  Film  Pepi, Luci, Bom y otras chicas del montón (18) 

  19:30 Theatre One-Hit Wonders (UK Premiere) 

  19:45  Theatre Republica 

  20:30 Film  Almacenados (PG) (UK Premiere) 

Sun 2 Apr 11:30 Event  Adult Study Session: El Comienzo del tiempo (12A) 

  15:25 Film La Madre (12A) (UK Premiere) 

  17:35 Film + Q&A Pasaje de vida (15) + Q&A (UK Premiere) 

  20:30 Film El Amparo (12A) (UK Premiere) 

Mon 3 Apr 18:10 Film El Cristo ciego (15) (UK Premiere) 

  20:40  Film Cien años de perdón (15) 

Tue 4 Apr 18:10 Film + Q&A La Puerta abierta (15) + Q&A 

  20:40 Film La Tierra roja (15) (UK Premiere) 

Wed 5 Apr 15:50  Film La Madre (12A) 

  18:00 Event ONE HOUR INTRO/ Film and Spain’s Transition to Democracy 

  19:30  Film Siete días de enero (CTBC) 

Thu 6 Apr 13:45  Film Alba (12A) 

  16:00  Film Rara (12A) 

  18:30 Event PANEL DISCUSSION/ Contemporary Female Filmmakers in Spain 

  19:00  Theatre Barcelona Now: Smoke (UK Premiere) 

  20:30  Film + intro La Novia (15) + intro 

  21:00 Theatre  Barcelona Now: Birdie (UK Premiere) 

*FIESTA  A weekend of live music, performances and events.

Fri 7 Apr 16:00 Film El Soñador (15) (UK Premiere) 

  18:10 Film + Q&A María (y los demás) (12A) + Q&A (UK Premiere) 

  19:00  Theatre Barcelona Now: Archimedes’ Principle

  20:35 Film Distancias cortas (12A) (UK Premiere) 

  21:00 Theatre  Birdie 

Sat 8 Apr 13:00 Film + Q&A KIMUAK shorts (15) + Q&A (UK Premiere) 

  15:00 Theatre  In Conversation with Josep Maria Miró Coromina 

  16:30 Event Basque language taster 

  17:50 Film + Q&A Pikadero (12A) + Q&A 

  19:00 Theatre  Barcelona Now: Smoke  

  20:30  Film Camino a La Paz (12A) 

  21:00  Theatre Barcelona Now: Archimedes’ Principle 

Sun 9 Apr 13:00 Film El Mundo sigue (CTBC) + post-screening discussion 

  16:30 Event Café Cervantes 

  18:10 Film Santa y Andrés (18) (UK Premiere) 

  20:25 Film + intro El Diputado (CTBC) + intro 

Mon 10 Apr 18:20 Film  Presos (12A) (UK Premiere) 

  20:20 Film Kalebegiak (15) (UK Premiere) 

Tue 11 Apr 18:20 Film Aislados (PG) (UK Premiere) 

  20:20  Film El Mundo sigue (CTBC) 

Wed 12 Apr 18:10 Film La Propera pell (15) (UK Premiere) 

  20:30  Film Camino a La Paz (12A) 

Thu 13 Apr 13:30  Film Kalebegiak (15) 

  15:55 Film + intro La Tierra roja (15) + intro 

  18:00 Art La Movida: Preview (Exhibition continues to Mon 17 Jul)

Fri 14 Apr 13:30  Film El Amparo (12A) 

  15:40  Film Rara (12A) 

16:00 Art Artist and Curator Exhibition Tour

18:00 Art Bruce LaBruce in Conversation

  20:20 Film + intro Arrebato (CTBC) + intro 

Sat 15 Apr 15:50 Film  KIMUAK shorts (15) 

  18:00  Film El Comienzo del tiempo (12A) 

  20:20  Film + intro El Pico (CTBC) + intro 

Sun 16 Apr 16:00  Film La Propera pell( 15) 

  18:20  Film El Soñador (15) 

Mon 17 Apr 16:00  Film Presos (12A) 

  18:10  Film Almacenados (PG) 

 
 

*FIESTA  A weekend of live music, performances and events.

FI
ES

TA
*

FI
ES

TA
*


